
BSC Varsity Boys @ Marshall

Independence Park

Sep. 24, 2020

76 Degrees
Results by Brian Leibfried

Click on the "pace" links to move about through the results. Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

Varsity Boys

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Worthington              32    1    3    5    8   15   17   20  17:53.3  1:48.1
  2 Marshall                 36    2    4    7   11   12   14   16  17:57.9  1:21.1
  3 Windom                   56    6    9   10   13   18   19   21  18:30.3  1:20.6
Individuals
  ID#  PLACE          FINISHER          TIME     PACE

1. Worthington
  186     1  Walu Mikele, 10            17:03.5    5:30
  183     3  Langerud Alec, 11          17:28.4    5:38
  187     5  wolday Filmon, 10          17:56.9    5:47
  185     8  morke Ofbeka, 10           18:06.2    5:50
  181    15  brands Charlie, 10         18:51.5    6:05
  180    17  bernal Alejandro, 10       19:10.5    6:11
  184    20  lopez Cristian, 11         20:18.4    6:33
Total Time = 89:26.5     Total Places = 32

2. Marshall
  166     2  Holmberg Owen, 12          17:05.9    5:31
  168     4  Leibfried Zach, 10         17:46.7    5:44
  167     7  Leibfried Joshua, 8        18:05.7    5:50
  165    11  Deutz Sam, 7               18:23.8    5:56
  164    12  Bly Ethan, 8               18:27.0    5:57
  171    14  Wherry Landon, 12          18:35.5    6:00
  170    16  Schnaser Ashton, 12        18:51.9    6:05
Total Time = 89:49.1     Total Places = 36

3. Windom
  174     6  Elness Chance, 12          18:01.4    5:49
  172     9  Alm Cameron, 12            18:16.8    5:54
  177    10  Redman Conner, 12          18:23.4    5:56
  176    13  Nauman Aaden, 9            18:27.5    5:57
  173    18  Bordewyk Eli, 10           19:22.0    6:15
  189    19  Jacob Green, 10            19:47.6    6:23
  175    21  Green Thomas, 8            20:28.5    6:36
Total Time = 92:31.1     Total Places = 56
              TEAM
  ID#  PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME     PACE        TEAM         

Top

  186     1     1  Walu Mikele, 10            17:03.5    5:30  Worthington          
  166     2     2  Holmberg Owen, 12          17:05.9    5:31  Marshall             
  183     3     3  Langerud Alec, 11          17:28.4    5:38  Worthington          
  168     4     4  Leibfried Zach, 10         17:46.7    5:44  Marshall             
  187     5     5  wolday Filmon, 10          17:56.9    5:47  Worthington          
  174     6     6  Elness Chance, 12          18:01.4    5:49  Windom               
  167     7     7  Leibfried Joshua, 8        18:05.7    5:50  Marshall             
  185     8     8  morke Ofbeka, 10           18:06.2    5:50  Worthington          
  172     9     9  Alm Cameron, 12            18:16.8    5:54  Windom               
  177    10    10  Redman Conner, 12          18:23.4    5:56  Windom               
  165    11    11  Deutz Sam, 7               18:23.8    5:56  Marshall             
  164    12    12  Bly Ethan, 8               18:27.0    5:57  Marshall             
  176    13    13  Nauman Aaden, 9            18:27.5    5:57  Windom               

Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | Top

  171    14    14  Wherry Landon, 12          18:35.5    6:00  Marshall             
  181    15    15  brands Charlie, 10         18:51.5    6:05  Worthington          
  170    16    16  Schnaser Ashton, 12        18:51.9    6:05  Marshall             
  169    17        Olin Daniel, 11            19:07.9    6:10  Marshall             
  180    18    17  bernal Alejandro, 10       19:10.5    6:11  Worthington          
  173    19    18  Bordewyk Eli, 10           19:22.0    6:15  Windom               
  189    20    19  Jacob Green, 10            19:47.6    6:23  Windom               
  184    21    20  lopez Cristian, 11         20:18.4    6:33  Worthington          
  175    22    21  Green Thomas, 8            20:28.5    6:36  Windom               
  182    23        jaycox Tyler, 10           20:43.8    6:41  Worthington          

Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | Top

  178    24        Walklin Hunter, 12         22:09.2    7:09  Windom                
24 finishers among Open Men 
24 male finishers 
0 female finishers 
24 total finishers 
 

Return to home page.


